
 

 

Hope Christian Academy 
2023 GIRLS VOLLEYBALL 
www.HopeChristianAcademy.org 
(651)459-6438  
 

 

 
 
Friday  September 8  6:00 p.m.  HOME with Rochester Home School, JH & JV 
 
Tuesday September 12  5:00 p.m.  Away at ISM, Eden Prairie, JH & JV  
 
Friday  September 15  5:00 p.m.  Away at St. Cloud Christian School, JH & JV 
 
 
Tuesday September 19  5:00 p.m.  Away at Liberty Christian School, JH & JV 
 
 
Friday  September 22  6:00 p.m.  HOME DOUBLE HEADER with CRU and  

7:30 p.m.   Prior Lake Christian, JH & JV 
       
                
Tuesday September 26  6:00 p.m.  Away at Rochester Home School, JH & JV 
 
Friday  September 29  6:00 p.m.  HOME with Liberty Christian School, JH & JV 

     
Tuesday October 3  5:30 p.m.  HOME with St. Cloud Christian School, JH & JV 
 
Friday  October 6  6:00 p.m.  HOME with ISM, Eden Prairie, JH & JV 
 
Tuesday October 10  5:00 p.m.  Away at CRU, JH & JV 
 

 
Friday   October 13  6:00 p.m.  HOME with Cambridge Christian, JH & JV 
 
Tuesday October 17  TBD   Away at Valley Christian School, JH & JV 
 
 
Tuesday October 24  4:30 p.m.  Away at Cambridge Christian, JH & JV 
 
 
Friday  October 27  6:00 p.m.  HOME with HCA Parents! JH & JV 

 
 

PLEASE NOTE: 
 

* Home volleyball games will be played at Cottage Grove Middle School, Fridays in Gym C, Tuesdays in Gym A 
   Practices are at Pullman Elementary School in St. Paul Park, 4:15-5:55 p.m., August 21, 22, 24, 28, 29, 31, 
  September 5, 7, 11, 14, 18, 25, 28 and October 2, 5, 9, 16, 23, 26. 

http://www.hopechristianacademy.org/

